At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
241Vision system
FH series
Vision system

*1. Up to four cameras can be connected to one controller. Up to eight cameras other than 12 million-pixel cameras can be connected to a FH-3050-20 or FH-1050-20.
*2. When connected using two camera cables.
Ordering information
Type CPU No. of cameras Output Model Appearance
Box-type controllers High-speed controllers
(4 core)
2 NPN/PNP FH-3050
4 NPN/PNP FH-3050-10
8 NPN/PNP FH-3050-20
Standard controllers
(2 core)
2 NPN/PNP FH-1050
4 NPN/PNP FH-1050-10
8 NPN/PNP FH-1050-20
Type Specifications Image read time Model Appearance
High-speed CMOS camera
(Lens required)
12 million-pixel*1 Color 25.7 ms*2 FH-SC12
Monochrome FH-SM12
4 million-pixel Color 8.5 ms*2 FH-SC04
Monochrome FH-SM04
2 million-pixel Color 4.6 ms*2 FH-SC02
Monochrome FH-SM02
300,000-pixel Color 3.3 ms*2 FH-SC
Monochrome FH-SM
Digital CCD camera
(Lens required)